Position Other Positions Held

Chief Step 1

Captain Step 2

Battalion Chief Step 2

Battalion Chief Step 2

Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 5

Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 5

Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 5

Captain Step 2
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer

Step 5

Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 5

Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 5

Captain Step 2

Firefighter/Engineer Step 5

Captain Step 2

Special District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Department

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Total Wages

$281,082

$216,661

$195,746

$184,282

$183,696

$179,608

$170,042

$167,736

$159,391

$158,730

$152,190

$152,074

$150,554

$148,918

$148,686

$148,097

$147,845

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$93,046

$60,639

$96,805

$52,952

$73,078

$76,279

$72,815

$88,984

$50,153

$67,041

$71,027

$70,798

$66,829

$73,957

$58,644

$53,159

$74,624



Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Captain Step 2
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 5

Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Paramedic Step 3
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 5

Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Captain Step 2
Firefighter/Paramedic Step 5
Firefighter/Paramedic Step 3
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 5

Firefighter Step 3
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer

Step 5

Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 5
Fire Prevention Officer Step 2

Captain Step 2

Firefighter Step 3

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$147,639

$143,360

$138,200

$136,932

$132,247

$130,617

$130,211

$129,088

$128,602

$125,264

$123,885

$122,606

$122,427

$120,318

$116,467

$116,007

$115,575

$114,333

$50,978

$50,655

$62,814

$59,280

$52,011

$71,181

$74,490

$76,934

$70,669

$47,269

$48,022

$64,664

$64,850

$61,594

$73,191

$74,446

$61,506

$54,598



Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter Step 2
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Captain Step 2
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 1

Firefighter/Engineer Step 5
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer

Step 1

Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 1

Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer
Step 3

Firefighter Step 1

Deputy Chief Step 1

Firefighter Step 4

Fire Inspector Step 1

Firefighter/Engineer Step 5

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Southern Marin Fire Protection
District

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$111,065

$110,337

$106,361

$106,270

$103,150

$102,734

$88,079

$79,951

$56,925

$56,735

$55,157

$49,907

$48,102

$44,010

$35,382

$14,111

$12,390

$12,118

$67,066

$65,057

$68,003

$51,355

$62,513

$61,224

$64,054

$61,127

$17,779

$42,326

$18,755

$18,257

$31,541

$17,006

$17,466

$5,062

$3,178

$3,669



Firefighter/Engineer Step 5 Southern Marin Fire Protection Safety $10,281 $5,055
District

Firefighter/Paramedic Step 3 Southern Marin Fire Protection Safety $10,252 $4,592
District



