Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Step 1		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$281,082	\$93,046
Captain Step 2		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$216,661	\$60,639
Battalion Chief Step 2		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$195,746	\$96,805
Battalion Chief Step 2		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$184,282	\$52,952
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$183,696	\$73,078
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$179,608	\$76,279
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$170,042	\$72,815
Captain Step 2		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$167,736	\$88,984
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$159,391	\$50,153
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$158,730	\$67,041
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$152,190	\$71,027
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$152,074	\$70,798
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$150,554	\$66,829
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$148,918	\$73,957
Captain Step 2		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$148,686	\$58,644
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$148,097	\$53,159
Captain Step 2		Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$147,845	\$74,624

Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$147,639	\$50,978
Captain Step 2	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$143,360	\$50,655
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$138,200	\$62,814
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$136,932	\$59,280
Firefighter/Paramedic Step 3	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$132,247	\$52,011
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$130,617	\$71,181
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$130,211	\$74,490
Captain Step 2	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$129,088	\$76,934
Firefighter/Paramedic Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$128,602	\$70,669
Firefighter/Paramedic Step 3	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$125,264	\$47,269
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$123,885	\$48,022
Firefighter Step 3	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$122,606	\$64,664
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$122,427	\$64,850
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$120,318	\$61,594
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$116,467	\$73,191
Fire Prevention Officer Step 2	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$116,007	\$74,446
Captain Step 2	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$115,575	\$61,506
Firefighter Step 3	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$114,333	\$54,598

Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$111,065	\$67,066
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$110,337	\$65,057
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$106,361	\$68,003
Firefighter Step 2	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$106,270	\$51,355
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$103,150	\$62,513
Captain Step 2	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$102,734	\$61,224
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$88,079	\$64,054
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$79,951	\$61,127
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 1	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$56,925	\$17,779
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$56,735	\$42,326
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 1	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$55,157	\$18,755
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 1	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$49,907	\$18,257
Firefighter/Paramedic/Engineer Step 3	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$48,102	\$31,541
Firefighter Step 1	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$44,010	\$17,006
Deputy Chief Step 1	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$35,382	\$17,466
Firefighter Step 4	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$14,111	\$5,062
Fire Inspector Step 1	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$12,390	\$3,178
Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$12,118	\$3,669

Firefighter/Engineer Step 5	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$10,281	\$5,055
Firefighter/Paramedic Step 3	Southern Marin Fire Protection District	Safety	\$10,252	\$4,592